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DESCRIPTION

Straight 1/4" extensions

Intermediate between the ratchet and the socket, allows to reach difficult access screw and screw nut.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

NF ISO 1174-1, NF ISO 3316, DIN 3123
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SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

Weight (g)

C (mm)

D (mm)

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

EXTENSION 1/4" 100 MM

R-211

100

43

12.5

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.

>> Find out more
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https://www.sam-outillage.com/sam-outillage-product-guarantee

